
Proposition 28: Arts and Music in Schools 
Funding 

Final Expenditure Report 
Allocation Year 2023-24 

LEA Name: 
CDS Code: 
Allocation Year: 2023-24 

Expenditure Period: July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2026 

Allocation Amount:  

Amount Expended:  

Amount Unexpended: 

Completed By 

Title 

Email  

Telephone 

California Department of Education, April 2025

San Jose Charter Academy
19650946023527

188109

188109

0

Erin Shiroma

Superintendent- Principal

erin.shiroma@sjcharter.com

6268561693


